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Balance

Date Narration

NEFT Dr-BARBOVJROSE-

s7 Sep 2023 5:T1."-h 
Tiwari-lrlETBANK,

nnu*r_NZ5CZ3Z6S*746A93- N2SC23263e74Bss3 , 07 Sep 2023

Salary

NEF r Dr-UBiN05s6016-Vikesn
07 Sep 2023 Kumar-NETBANK, MUM- N250232630748086 O7 Sep 2023

N250232630748086-Salary

: NEFT Dr-PUNB04B'1000-

07sep2023, ;1ff:3.Hrt#STt#,*I' N2s0zszxxa.rrzzst o7sep2023

Salary :

IiJ EFT Dr-BA.RBOV-I ROSE-
07 Sep 2023 Surender-NETBANK, MUM- , N250232;hrcA7OT ' 07 Sep 2023

N250232630736707-Salary

NEFT Dr-PUN80491 40O-sarbir
07 Sep 2023 S,ngi-r{ereaNK, MUM- N2so2z263o7z4BBB 07 Sep 2023

N 250232830V 24888-Salarv

, NEFT Dr-U81N0549479-flay
07 Sep 202.3 : Bharti-NETBANK, MUM- N250232G30735039 07 Sep 2023

N2s0232630735039-Salary
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9,215.00

11,0-?5.0G

11,587.00
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30,'137.87
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50,387.87

61,974.87

7e,235.87
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